

HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
(ORIGINAL SIDE)

IA NO: GA/2/2021
IA NO: GA/1/2020
In/& WPO/479/2019

(Through Video Conferencing)

SEWARAM PANDEY AND ORS.

....Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Arindam Banerjee, Ms.
Arpita Saha, Mr. Ashis Kumar
Mukherjee, Mr. Saurabh Prasad,
Advocates (VC)

v/s

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

....Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Priyankar Saha, Mr.
Amritam Mondal, Advocates for
respondent No. 4
Mr. Soumya Majumdar, Mr.
Arik Banerjee, Mr. Nilay
Sengupta & Mr. Sujit Banerjee
Advocates for respondent Nos.
6,7 & 8.

Coram : HON'BLE MR. RAJESH BINDAL, CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJARSHI BHARADWAJ, JUDGE

ORDER

1. On request of the learned Counsel for the parties adjourned to
November 16, 2021.

2. Pleadings, if any, be completed by the parties before the next date of hearing with copy in advance to the Counsel opposite.

KOLKATA
04.08.2021
GH/TO

(RAJARSHI BHARADWAJ)
JUDGE

(RAJESH BINDAL)
CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING)